
      

 2023 RED OAK HAWK TRACK SCHEDULE  

    

 

Date    Event      Location  

Thursday, February 9  City of Champions   Duncanville 

Saturday, February 18                  Bob Alpert Invitational   Duncanville 

Saturday, February 25  Nike Invitational   DeSoto 

Saturday, March 4  Lake Ridge Invitational   Mansfield 

Friday, March 10  Indian Relays    Waxahachie 

Friday, March 10  Meet of Champions   Lancaster 

                                          March 13 – March 17 - Spring Break 

Thursday, March 23  Summit Invitational   Mansfield 

Saturday, March 25  Dallas Jesuit Relays   Jesuit (Dallas) 

Friday March 31  Waco University Relays   Waco 

March 30 – April 1  Texas Relays    Austin 

Wednesday, April 12  District Prelims    Lancaster 

Thursday, April 13  District Finals    Lancaster 

Thursday, April 20  Area Meet    Princeton Texas    

Friday, April 28   5A Region II Prelims    University of Texas at Arlington  

Saturday, April 29  5A Region II Finals   University of Texas at Arlington 

May 11 - 13   5A State Meet    University of Texas at Austin 


